

PARTS CODE

110001	Round head screw M3 X8 (10)	110100	Cap screw M3 X30 (8)	210255	Piston spacer set	230141	RMX ball diff (incl spur)
110002	Round head screw M3 X8 (10)	110101	Countersunk screw M3 X20 (8)	210344	Ball connector nut L 4.8 (4)	230144	RMX 2.5 fillings
110004	Round head screw M2 X4 (5)	110103	Set screw M3 X30 (5)	210361	Car body post set	310001	Ball connector 4.8 X4.5 (5)
110005	Countersunk screw M5 X8 (10)	110120	Round head screw w/washer M5 X8 (5)	210433	Ball connector 4.8 X4.5 S (5)	310003	Wheel axle (2)
110011	Cap screw M3 X6 (5)	120001	Ball bearing 10 X15 (4)	210481	Ball connector L 5.8 X4 (4)	310008	Piston rod (4)
110013	E-clip 2.0 (10)	120002	Ball bearing 5 X10 (4)	210610CR	Enlarged brake calipers (red) (4)	310047	Arm shaft 2.0 X22 (2)
110015	Flange nut M4 (8)	120003	Ball bearing 5 X6 (4)	230041	Wheel hubs w/disc shape (large)	310049	Arm shaft 2.5 X46 (4)
110017	Shaft 2 X9.8 (10)	120011	Ball bearing 5 X11 (4)	230056	Steering arm set	310103	Arm shaft 2 X26 (2)
110025	Tapping round head screw 2.6 X10 (5)	120013	Ball bearing 4 X8 X3 (2)	230060	Battery mount	310109R	Spring resistor (red) (2)
110026	Round head screw M3 X10 (10)	120017	Bearing 5 X8 (4)	230062	Front arm set	310119	Alum. main shaft 46P 20T
110029	Round head screw M3 X12 (8)	120018	Ball bearing 4 X10 X4 (2)	230065	Front damper stay	310119	4X21 Steel center shaft (2)
110035	Set screw M5 X5 (5)	120024	Bearing 3 X6 X2.5 (4)	230064	Rear damper stay	310122R	RMX Alum. spur gearbox motor mount (red)
110043	Countersunk screw M3 X12 (10)	130004	O-ring (4)	230066	Front head set	820017	Spacer 4 X6 X0.3 (8)
110045	Round head screw M2 X8 (partial thread) (5)	130032	Damper cap O-ring (10)	230066	ATK Front wheel hubs	820018	Spacer 5 X7 X0.1 (8)
110047	Spacer 3 X8 X0.5 (5)	130039	Wide blending bumper sponge	230066	Spur gear 46P-30T	820020	Spacer 5 X7 X0.3 (5)
110048	Spacer 3 X8 X0.5 (5)	130049	O-ring 12 X1 (4)	230066	Suspension mount set (+1.0/-2.0)	820030	Cross joint (2)
110052	Countersunk screw M3 X10 (10)	130029	Damper O-ring P3 (blue) (10)	230070BK	Shaft bush & spacer set	820049	Wheel hub spacer 1.0 (4)
110061	Round head screw M3 X14 (8)	148022P	MST 46P Pinkie 22T	230071	Upper deck connector	820063	Suspension mount spacer 0.5mm (4)
110063	Round head screw M2 X8 (8)	210031	Reinforced adjuster set 5.8 X25	230072	RMX Lower deck	820075BK	R-clip 5.0 (black) (10)
110063	Set screw M5 X4 (5)	210057	Damper cap set	230073	RMX Upper deck set	820079	Damper plastic maintenance set (2)
110068	Round head screw M3 X16 (6)	210063W	Shaft bush & spacer set (white)	230082	RMX 2.0 RTR fillings	820085	AKM 2WD axle (2)
110080	Round head screw M3 X20 (5)	210070-1	HT Rear lower arm (4 holes) & wheel hub	230121	F & R Bumper set	820103	31mm Hard coil spring set (8)
110091	Cap screw M3 X40 (5)	210071	Damper cylinder (2)	230135	Idler gear set & ball diff. gear	820104	31mm Soft coil spring set (8)
110099	Countersunk screw M3 X4 (10)	210101	Ball connector nut 4.8 (4)	230136	RMX Rear spur gearbox set	820136	Steel CVD universal shaft 43 (2)

部品編號

110001	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3 X8 (10)	110100	六角圓頭螺絲 M3 X30 (半牙) (8)	210255	避震器活塞墊片	230141	RMX 固定球牙花 (原廠用)
110002	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3 X8 (10)	110101	六角沉頭螺絲 M5 X20 (8)	210344	球牙螺絲 L 4.8 (4)	230144	RMX 2.5 配件花
110004	六角半圓頭螺絲 M2 X4 (5)	110103	六角止付螺絲 M3 X30 (5)	210361	車身止付螺	310001	六角球牙花 4.8 X4.5 (5)
110005	六角沉頭螺絲 M5 X8 (10)	110120	六角半圓頭螺絲 半牙 M3 X8 (5)	210433	六角球牙花 4.8 X4.5 S (5)	310006	球牙螺絲 (2)
110011	六角沉頭螺絲 M5 X6 (半牙) (5)	120001	輪軸 10 X15 (4)	210481	調整螺絲 L 5.8 X4 (4)	310008	避震器杆 (4)
110013	E-clip 2.0 (10)	120002	輪軸 5 X10 (4)	210610CR	加大輪軸卡環 (紅) (4)	310047	避震器銷 2.0 X22 (2)
110015	墊圈螺絲 M4 (8)	120003	輪軸 5 X8 (4)	230041	大型六角輪軸卡 (加大型)	310049	避震器銷 2.5 X46 (4)
110017	螺絲 2 X9.8 (10)	120011	輪軸 5 X11 (4)	230056	避震器管帽	310103	避震器銷 2 X26 (2)
110025	自攻六角半圓頭螺絲 2.6 X10 (5)	120013	輪軸 4 X8 X3 (2)	230060	電池底座	310109R	避震器彈簧 (紅) (2)
110026	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3 X10 (10)	120017	螺絲 5 X8 (4)	230062	前避震器組	310119	鋁合金主軸 46P 20T
110029	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3 X12 (8)	120018	螺絲 4 X10 X4 (2)	230063	防塵蓋片	310119	4X21 鋼製心軸 (2)
110035	六角止付螺絲 M5 X5 (5)	120024	螺絲 3 X6 X2.5 (4)	230064	避震器架	310122R	RMX 鋁合金避震器底座 (紅)
110043	六角沉頭螺絲 M3 X12 (10)	130004	避震器卡 (4)	230065	前避震器架	820017	墊片 4 X6 X0.3 (8)
110045	六角半圓頭螺絲 M2 X8 (半牙) (5)	130032	避震器上蓋 O 環 (10)	230066	ATK前輪軸組	820018	墊片 5 X7 X0.1 (8)
110047	墊片 3 X8 X0.5 (5)	130039	寬形避震器緩衝膠	230066	大齒輪 46P-30T	820020	墊片 5 X7 X0.3 (5)
110048	墊片 3 X8 X0.5 (5)	130049	O 環 12 X1 (4)	230069	下部避震器 L (+1.0/-2.0)	820030	連桿軸 (2)
110052	六角沉頭螺絲 M3 X10 (10)	130029	配壓器 O 環 P3 (藍) (10)	230070BK	鋁合金墊片	820049	輪齒墊片 1.0 (4)
110061	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3 X14 (8)	148022P	MST 46P 牙冠齒 22T	230071	二連快後避震器花	820063	避震器彈簧片 0.5mm (4)
110063	六角半圓頭螺絲 M2 X8 (8)	210031	強化止付螺絲 5.8 X25	230072	RMX 底座	820075BK	R-clip 5.0 (黑) (10)
110063	六角止付螺絲 M5 X4 (5)	210057	避震器上蓋螺絲	230073	RMX 二連螺絲	820079	避震器彈簧 (2)
110068	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3 X16 (6)	210063W	輪齒墊片 (白)	230082	RMX 2.0 RTR 配件花	820085	AKM 二連螺絲 (2)
110080	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3 X20 (5)	210070-1	HT 後-螺絲 (4孔) & 螺絲	820121	前避震器螺絲	820103	31mm 硬彈簧螺絲 (8)
110091	六角沉頭螺絲 M3 X40 (半牙) (5)	210071	避震器筒 (2)	230135	輪齒螺絲固定螺絲	820104	31mm 軟彈簧螺絲 (8)
110099	六角沉頭螺絲 M3 X4 (10)	210101	球牙螺絲 4.8 (4)	230136	RMX 後避震器螺絲	820136	鋼製 CVD 通用軸 43 (2)